CHAPTER 6: FREQUENT RIDER PROGRAM

TABLE OF CONTENTS

INCT 101 Frequent Rider Program INCT 102 Information and Sign-up

For all Membership requirements refer to Chapter 7.

An individual Membership in AHA is required for enrollment and participation in AHA Programs. See AHA website for fee requirements.

AHA members will be able to participate in the online Frequent Rider Program and be recognized for their achievement.

If you are currently riding and/or competing with your horse outside of AHA-Recognized Shows and Rides, this program is designed for you. From USDF dressage to local open shows or just getting out and having fun on your horse, you can join and receive awards for reaching set milestones.

INCT 101. FREQUENT RIDER PROGRAM

The Frequent Rider Program (FRP) is an online program that rewards riders for every hour they spend riding (or driving) their horse. Participants can submit entries for trail rides, ranch work, parades, riding lessons or just pleasure riding.

- 1. Logon to ArabianHorses.org to find out more on participation, entry submission and general program information. Initial processing fee is required.
- 2. When an FRP milestone is reached, participants will receive the appropriate award or recognition for that milestone.

INCT 102. INFORMATION AND SIGN-UP

- 1. Information and sign-up for the following programs may be found online at www.ArabianHorses.org/IncentivePrograms.
- 2. Program participants are defined as individual riders who may ride any number of horses registered with the Arabian Horse Association.
- 3. Participants must fill out an AHA Incentive Program Application at the start of their program involvement.
- Contact the Arabian Horse Association for any questions regarding these programs.